12/8/22, 2:26 PM Otter Outdoors

Otter Outdoors Contact Us Submission Confirmation

From: Otter Outdoors (customerservice@otteroutdoors.com)

To: gmmechanic2003@yahoo.com

Date: Sunday, January 30, 2022 at 03:37 PM CST



Name: David Carroll

Email: <u>gmmechanic2003@yahoo.com</u>

Phone: 6512106754

Order Number:

Message: I purchased your pro universal LED light set last year and have used

them maybe 10 hours and one of the lights have stopped working. Have you had a lot of failures on these, I would expect to get a lot

more use out of them for nearly \$80.

Send me News, Product Info, Promotions for Otter Outdoors:

1

©2022 Otter Outdoors